
17-May
17-May

17-May

18-May
18-May
18-May
18-May
18-May

19-May

19-May
19-May
19-May
19-May

19-May

20-May
20-May
20-May

20-May

21-May

2'l-May
21-May
21-May
21-May
21-May
22-May
22-May

22-May

22-May

22-May

22-May

23-May

23-May

23-May

23-May
23-May

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

09:59:20
21:.35:29

21:01:33

10:59:35
13:23:30
19:00:05
20:00:40
22:58:06

09:58:15

10 :59 :19
13:44:15
21:00:24
12:59:35

15:44:31

09 :1  4 :1  5
14:14:00
12:29:05

14:58:36

09.59:55

20:59:40
13:58:50
16 :30 :18
22:32:15
00:20:37
10:58:38
12:26:23

14 :13 :55

18:56:35

11:59'.12

23:19:55

10:57:06

12:27:50

14:58:42

1 1:59:06
18:28:50
22=31:21

Breakfast
The National Lotter
ANDREW MARR'S
HISTO
Sunday Life
ALLO ALLO LANDMINES
Seaside Rescue
I'd Do Anything Res
Russia A Journey Wi

TO BUY OR NOT TO BU

BBC News & Weather
BBC London News
Panorama
Working Lunch
MURDER SHE WROTE
M
Breakfast
Doctors
The Daily Politics

Through the Keyhole

TO BUY OR NOT TO BU

A Child Of Our Time
Working Lunch
FLOG IT CORBY
The Apprentice - Yo
Visions Of The Futu
BBC News & Weather
Cash in the Attic

Doctors

BBC London News
THE MATHS CHANNEL
Y
Weather
HOMES UNDER THE
HAM
Cash in the Attic
DIAGNOSIS MURDER
RE
SOMETHING SPECIAL T
Great British Menu
QI

Saturday Kitchen
Gasualty

Have I Got A Bit Mo

Countryfile
Diagnosis Murder
My Family
Film: Indiana Jones
The Graham Norton S
HOMES UNDER THE
HAM
Open House
Doctors
Waking The Dead
Out of the Blue

FLOG ITI NEWCASTLE

TO BUY OR NOT TO BU
.DIAGNOSIS MURDER V
Working Lunch
MURDER SHE WROTE
ON
HOMES UNDER THE
HAM
The Apprentice
Lifeline
Ready Steady Cook
Newsnight
BBC News
Open House
Chelsea Flower Show
DIAGNOSIS MURDER
MU
The One Show

The Daily Politics

Heroes Unmasked

BBC News & Weather

Chelsea Flower Show

BBC News & Weather

The Daily Politics
Eggheads


