

Channel	Date	Day	Time	Programme Junction
BBC1	17-May	Sat	09:59:20	Breakfast
BBC1	17-May	Sat	<b>21:35:29</b>	<b>The National Lottery</b>
BBC2	17-May	Sat	<b>21:01:33</b>	<b>ANDREW MARR'S HISTO</b>
BBC1	18-May	Sun	10:59:35	Sunday Life
BBC1	18-May	Sun	13:23:30	ALLO ALLO LANDMINES
BBC1	18-May	Sun	<b>19:00:05</b>	<b>Seaside Rescue</b>
BBC1	18-May	Sun	<b>20:00:40</b>	<b>I'd Do Anything Res</b>
BBC2	18-May	Sun	<b>22:58:06</b>	<b>Russia A Journey Wi</b>
BBC1	19-May	Mon	09:58:15	TO BUY OR NOT TO BU
BBC1	19-May	Mon	10:59:19	BBC News & Weather
BBC1	19-May	Mon	13:44:15	BBC London News
BBC1	19-May	Mon	<b>21:00:24</b>	<b>Panorama</b>
BBC2	19-May	Mon	12:59:35	Working Lunch
BBC2	19-May	Mon	15:44:31	MURDER SHE WROTE M
BBC1	20-May	Tue	09:14:15	Breakfast
BBC1	20-May	Tue	14:14:00	Doctors
BBC2	20-May	Tue	12:29:05	The Daily Politics
BBC2	20-May	Tue	14:58:36	Through the Keyhole
BBC1	21-May	Wed	09:59:55	TO BUY OR NOT TO BU
BBC1	21-May	Wed	<b>20:59:40</b>	<b>A Child Of Our Time</b>
BBC2	21-May	Wed	13:58:50	Working Lunch
BBC2	21-May	Wed	16:30:18	FLOG IT CORBY
BBC2	21-May	Wed	<b>22:32:15</b>	<b>The Apprentice - Yo</b>
BBC2	21-May	Wed	00:20:37	Visions Of The Futu
BBC1	22-May	Thu	10:58:38	BBC News & Weather
BBC1	22-May	Thu	12:26:23	Cash in the Attic
BBC1	22-May	Thu	14:13:55	Doctors
BBC1	22-May	Thu	<b>18:56:35</b>	<b>BBC London News</b>
BBC2	22-May	Thu	11:59:12	THE MATHS CHANNEL Y
BBC2	22-May	Thu	23:19:55	Weather
BBC1	23-May	Fri	10:57:06	HOMES UNDER THE HAM
BBC1	23-May	Fri	12:27:50	Cash in the Attic
BBC1	23-May	Fri	14:58:42	DIAGNOSIS MURDER RE
BBC2	23-May	Fri	11:59:06	SOMETHING SPECIAL T
BBC2	23-May	Fri	<b>18:28:50</b>	<b>Great British Menu</b>
BBC2	23-May	Fri	<b>22:31:21</b>	QI